Interested parties should only contact the undersigned or the Authorised officer for all queries and enquiry in this matter.
Place: Andhra Pradesh & Telangana Sd/- Authorized Officer,
Date: 11-07-2024 Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd.

2. 9815448
Mr. ADIMULAM LAKSHMINATH
(Borrower) Mrs. SARITHAMAD-
HURI ADIMULAM (Co borrower)

Rs.12,59,624/-
&

18.08.2021

Rs. 5,40,000/- (Rupees
Five Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)

Rs. 54,000/-
(Rupees Fifty Four
Thousand Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: East Godavari District, Peddapuram Sub registry, Rangampet Mandal, Vadisaleru
Gramapanchayath, Vadisaleru Revenue Village Zeroity R.S. No’s. 174/4, 180/9B, 768/2, 770/2, 771, 772, 773/1, 773/2, 774, 775/1A,

[...]

Layout Plan 33-0 Feet Road - 34-0”Ft. North: Layout Plan Plot No.139
- 60-0” Ft. Within these boundaries an extent of 226.66 Sq.Yds(189.51Sq.Mts) site along with all easement rights etc.,

11. 10421835

Mr Varada Koteswara
Rao

Mrs Varada Loka
Kalyani

Rs. 9,83,782/- (Rupees Nine
Lakh Eighty Three Thousand
Seven Hundred Eighty Two

Only) & 15-11-2022

Rs. 6,85,000/-
(Rupees Six Lakh

Eighty Five
Thousand Only)

Rs. 68,500/-
(Rupees Sixty Eight

Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of an extent of Ac 11.50 cents of site in Survey No.56
“Siddardha Township” L.P.No.49/2016/VJA, Plot No.31 in Ravikampadu Sivaru, Sher Md Pet, Jaggaiahpet Mandal, SRO

[...]

Padala Gopi,
Mrs. Padala
Anuradha,

Vardhan Kirana

Rs. 206518/- is due and payable by you under
Agreement no. 10687761 and an amount of
Rs. 1395487/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no. 10514991 totalling to Rs.
1602005/- & 31-01-2022

Rs.
9,95,000/-

(Rupees Nine
Lakh Ninety Five
Thousand Only)

Rs. 99,500/-
(Rupees Ninety
Nine Thousand
Five Hundred

Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of the Item _1 Krishna Dist, Nunna Sub-Registrar, Vijayawada Rural
Mandal, Nunna Gram Panchayat and Village R.S No. 758/2, Site admeasuring 2200 Sq.yds being bounded by East:

[...]

Sub-Registry, West-Godavari District being bounded by: East: Land belongs to K.Lakshmi Narayana - 30-0 Ft South: Street
Site - 50-6 Ft West: Municipal Road - 13-6 Ft Noth: Way for successors of T. Raghuvaraiah - 53-0 Ft

4. 10189
710

Mr. BALINA
ESWARARAO
Mrs. BALINA

RANIGANGARATHNAM

Rs. 25,16,437/- (Rupees
Twenty Five Lakh Sixteen
Thousand Four Hundred

Thirty Seven Only) &
22-09-2021

Rs.
13,90,000/-

(Rupees Thirteen
Lakh Ninety

Thousand Only)

Rs.
1,39,000/- (Rupees

One Lakh Thirty Nine
Thousand Only)

Physical

5. 10556840
Mr Bandi Srinivas

Mrs Bandi Sai Lakshmi

Rs. 9,41,379/- (Rupees Nine
Lakh Forty One Thousand

Three Hundred Seventy Nine
Only) & 12-12-2022

Rs. 4,60,000/-
(Rupees Four

Lakh Sixty
Thousand Only)

Rs.
46,000/- (Rupees

Forty Six Thousand
Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of an extent of 150 Sq.yards in Nandigama SRO,
Chandarlapadu Mandal, Muppala Gram Panchayat area, Muppalla Village, RC.No.225/4, 225/5, APCRDA L.P.No.28/2016, Plot No.27